EXPLOSION PROOF
GRP SOUNDER
Audible Signals
The SD150 electronic sounder range has
been approved for use in potentially
explosive atmospheres and very harsh
environmental conditions.
Typical applications are Oil and Gas,

SD150 Series
Product overview
SD150 Series > Ordering Information
Approved by ATEX and CQST
ATEX: II 2G Exd IIC T4 - T6
Conforms to EN (IEC) 60079-0
  EN (IEC) 60079-1 and EN54
Volume control
IP 66/67Kg 5.4 -40+70C
APPROVALS and
Voltage Duty
Label
Tag
Label Cable Entry Finish Colour Telephone
Initiated
SD150        +
SD150
Voltage Duty
Label
Tag
Label
Cable
Entry
Finish
Colour
Telephone
Initiated
DC
12 - 48v
Y
=
Yes
Y
=
Yes
N
=
No
A
B
C = 1/2 NPT
D = 3/4 NPT
O = Other
RD = Red
YW = Yellow
BU = Blue
BL
OR = Other
Y
=
Yes
N
=
No
MARINE
AC1
12 - 48v
AC2
100 - 240v
MODEL CONFIGURATOR (By using the table above, complete this box sequence to select your required sounder).
INDUSTRIALdB 115
Y
GRP
Follow the chart (right) to
generate your part code.
Standard
Product
Selection
46
XENOExplosion Proof Sounder > GRP
SD150 Series
General Information
EX CODE: Exd IIC T4 - T6